

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  L. SELLERS						
L. OLLLENO						
JUN <b>2 6 2008</b>						
EXAMINER						
1.10- 1000						

Office Use Only



200131394882

06/18/08--01033--020 ++150.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORING

## , COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: TIKI Life LLC						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
John Stipo (Name of Person)  (home business / Tiki Life)						
(Name of Person)						
· (Firm/Company)						
1203 SW Tiburon Way						
(Address)						
Palm City, Florida 34990 (City/State and Zip Code)						
(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
John Stipo at (772), 260-3406						
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)						
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)						
Mailing Address  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle						



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 20, 2008

JOHN STIPO 1203 SW TIBURON WAY PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: TIKI LIFE LLC Ref. Number: W08000029927

We have received your document for TIKI LIFE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on June 18, 2008. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 808A00037637

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

DO DOV 0007 Mallaharras Florida 20014

ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION FOR FI	ORIDA LIMIT	ED LIABI	LITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Nau	T.			
The name of the Li	dited Liability Company is:			
Tik	Life, LLC	-		
(Mu	si end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres	ress: and street address of the pr	incipal office of th	ne Limited I	Liability Company is
Principal Office A	The state of the s	Mailing Addre	<b>52</b> ;	
(home t	usiness)	1203 51	w Tibo	uronway
		1203 SI	ty, FC	34990
	1			
(The Limited Liability Co	istered Agent, Registered peny cannot serve as its own Regist live Florida registration.)			
The name and the F	orida street address of the r	egistered agent an	e:	
	John S.	fipo	.	
	Name		:	
	1203 SW Tibur	on Way	j	
	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	bress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Palm city City, State, a	FL 3499	0	
	City, State, a	ind Zip		
	d as registered agent and to a v at the place designated in t			
	d agree to act in this capacity			
	the proper and complete pe ations of my position as regis			
		7		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	**	2		Zana Sec
	Registered Agent' Signat	ure (REQUIRED)		TAHA
				والم الأخراب
	-			The state of the s
	· ·	(TFD)		
,	(CONTINU Page 1 of 2	2		PRINCE S

	nager(s) or Managi ess of each Manager	ng Member(s): or Managing Member is as foll	lowe:	
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag	ing <b>M</b> enaber	Name and Address:		
MGR		John Stipo 1203 SWTibu	rom way	
MGR		Palm City, FL Bill Ranson	34940	-
MGRM		5927 SE Riverboat Stuart, FL 34997	prive.	- -
	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Dana Stipo 1203 SW Tibura Palm City, FL 3	on way	• - •
MGRM		Mary Slavin 5927 Se Riverboat	Drive	-
(Use attachment if r	ecesary)	Shart, FL 34997	·	
TICLE V: Effective date in effective date is listed or 90 days after the date	, the date must be sp	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more tha	. (OPTIO n five business	
<u>required</u> sign	a <b>T</b> ure:			
Sic	Dana	Stpo		
(Id	actordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exc s an affirmation under the penalties of	dution	
-	Dana Typed	Stipo or printed name of signee	SECR	2000
Filing Fees:	1		AHA	\ \frac{1}{2}
of Register \$ 30.00 Certified Co	or Articles of Organizated Agent opy (Optional) of Status (Optional)	tion and Designation	RY OF STA	25 PM 4:
•	Page	2 of 2	ORINE RIPE	5